
10,6 km  am  12.08.2022

Ergebnisliste
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 4 Dietrich, Andreas TSV Bad Wörishofen M3092 1 3 5 : 1 7 
2 15 Deuringer, Werner VfL Kaufering Triathlon M3583 1 4 0 : 0 2 
3 31 Wegner, Markus LG Zusam M4573 1 4 0 : 5 2 
4 37 Jakob, Patrick VfL Kaufering M3585 2 4 0 : 5 7 
5 23 Schneid, Matthias Team Edelweiß M4081 1 4 5 : 4 1 
6 44 Claus, Matthias LG Wehringen M4082 2 4 5 : 5 0 
7 45 Schmid, Günther ASV Hegge M5070 1 4 6 : 0 4 
8 18 Galehr, Bruno Free-Runner M5564 1 4 6 : 5 1 
9 22 Pflügl, Susanne Team Edelweiß W4078 1 4 6 : 5 7 

10 28 Schmid, Martin M3091 2 4 8 : 2 5 
11 13 Müller, Günter LG Wehringen M5566 2 4 9 : 4 6 
12 8 Geh, Benedikt Sparkasse Schwaben-Bodensee M6062 1 4 9 : 5 6 
13 34 Ihle, Alfred SV Ittelsburg M5071 2 5 0 : 0 6 
14 38 Königsdorfer, Willi LG Zusam M5563 3 5 0 : 3 4 
15 35 Kraus, Ernst FC Ebershausen M6557 1 5 0 : 4 7 
16 42 Kreuzer, Ingrid W4576 1 5 1 : 1 5 
17 29 Mayer, Markus Sparkasse Schwaben-Bodensee M3584 3 5 1 : 2 6 
18 24 Pflügl, Daniel M4574 2 5 1 : 2 9 
19 20 Neumeier, Willi TSV Mindelheim M5566 4 5 1 : 3 1 
20 9 Mayr, Beatrix LAZ Kreis Günzburg W2098 1 5 1 : 3 4 
21 10 Mayr, Luca Marie Lauftreff Krumbach W2098 2 5 1 : 3 5 
22 3 Wilczek, Emanuel M4080 3 5 1 : 3 8 
23 32 Reck, Simon M2000 1 5 2 : 1 3 
24 19 Kramer, Maximilian Markt Kaufering M6060 2 5 2 : 2 9 
25 21 Dietrich, Franziska TSV Bad Wörishofen W2596 1 5 2 : 5 6 
26 12 Groß, Anton Sparkasse Schwaben-Bodensee M6557 2 5 2 : 5 7 
27 6 Thalhofer, Robert M4081 4 5 3 : 1 1 
28 27 Hiemer, Franz LG Wehringen M6557 3 5 3 : 2 5 
29 17 Kothe, Michael M4080 5 5 3 : 3 3 
30 33 Leichtle, Georg LG Zusam M4574 3 5 3 : 3 7 
31 30 Hauk, Markus Sparkasse Schwaben-Bodensee M4575 4 5 3 : 3 8 
32 2 Szomódi, Renáta W2594 2 5 3 : 5 0 
33 41 Sieber, Lars M4079 6 5 5 : 1 0 
34 36 Seemann, Johannes KG Heftrich M6060 3 5 5 : 1 8 
35 40 Freyermuth, Bernd TV Langen M6061 4 5 5 : 4 6 
36 26 Wüst, Svenja SpVgg Holzgerlingen W2098 3 5 6 : 4 2 
37 25 Patragst, Anja MRRC München W5564 1 5 7 : 1 0 
38 14 Langer, Peter M2099 2 5 9 : 4 0 
39 43 Broll, Adam Sylvester M4573 5 1 : 0 0 : 1 2 
40 39 Arndt, Günter FT Jahn Landsberg/Lech M7547 1 1 : 0 2 : 4 8 
41 5 Lorenz, Veronika W3089 1 1 : 0 3 : 2 9 
42 11 Ploss, Rainer M6554 4 1 : 0 3 : 3 1 
43 16 Nehls, Cornelia TV Langen Triathlon W5565 2 1 : 0 7 : 0 3 

10,6 km  am  12.08.2022

Ergebnisliste  -  Männer
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 4 Dietrich, Andreas TSV Bad Wörishofen M3092 1 3 5 : 1 7 
2 15 Deuringer, Werner VfL Kaufering Triathlon M3583 1 4 0 : 0 2 
3 31 Wegner, Markus LG Zusam M4573 1 4 0 : 5 2 
4 37 Jakob, Patrick VfL Kaufering M3585 2 4 0 : 5 7 
5 23 Schneid, Matthias Team Edelweiß M4081 1 4 5 : 4 1 
6 44 Claus, Matthias LG Wehringen M4082 2 4 5 : 5 0 
7 45 Schmid, Günther ASV Hegge M5070 1 4 6 : 0 4 
8 18 Galehr, Bruno Free-Runner M5564 1 4 6 : 5 1 
9 28 Schmid, Martin M3091 2 4 8 : 2 5 

10 13 Müller, Günter LG Wehringen M5566 2 4 9 : 4 6 
11 8 Geh, Benedikt Sparkasse Schwaben-Bodensee M6062 1 4 9 : 5 6 

Tria Seite  1 / 2

12.08.2022  -  19:18:57

8. Stauseelauf Bad Wörishofen



10,6 km  am  12.08.2022

Ergebnisliste  -  Männer
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

12 34 Ihle, Alfred SV Ittelsburg M5071 2 5 0 : 0 6 
13 38 Königsdorfer, Willi LG Zusam M5563 3 5 0 : 3 4 
14 35 Kraus, Ernst FC Ebershausen M6557 1 5 0 : 4 7 
15 29 Mayer, Markus Sparkasse Schwaben-Bodensee M3584 3 5 1 : 2 6 
16 24 Pflügl, Daniel M4574 2 5 1 : 2 9 
17 20 Neumeier, Willi TSV Mindelheim M5566 4 5 1 : 3 1 
18 3 Wilczek, Emanuel M4080 3 5 1 : 3 8 
19 32 Reck, Simon M2000 1 5 2 : 1 3 
20 19 Kramer, Maximilian Markt Kaufering M6060 2 5 2 : 2 9 
21 12 Groß, Anton Sparkasse Schwaben-Bodensee M6557 2 5 2 : 5 7 
22 6 Thalhofer, Robert M4081 4 5 3 : 1 1 
23 27 Hiemer, Franz LG Wehringen M6557 3 5 3 : 2 5 
24 17 Kothe, Michael M4080 5 5 3 : 3 3 
25 33 Leichtle, Georg LG Zusam M4574 3 5 3 : 3 7 
26 30 Hauk, Markus Sparkasse Schwaben-Bodensee M4575 4 5 3 : 3 8 
27 41 Sieber, Lars M4079 6 5 5 : 1 0 
28 36 Seemann, Johannes KG Heftrich M6060 3 5 5 : 1 8 
29 40 Freyermuth, Bernd TV Langen M6061 4 5 5 : 4 6 
30 14 Langer, Peter M2099 2 5 9 : 4 0 
31 43 Broll, Adam Sylvester M4573 5 1 : 0 0 : 1 2 
32 39 Arndt, Günter FT Jahn Landsberg/Lech M7547 1 1 : 0 2 : 4 8 
33 11 Ploss, Rainer M6554 4 1 : 0 3 : 3 1 

10,6 km  am  12.08.2022

Ergebnisliste  -  Frauen
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 22 Pflügl, Susanne Team Edelweiß W4078 1 4 6 : 5 7 
2 42 Kreuzer, Ingrid W4576 1 5 1 : 1 5 
3 9 Mayr, Beatrix LAZ Kreis Günzburg W2098 1 5 1 : 3 4 
4 10 Mayr, Luca Marie Lauftreff Krumbach W2098 2 5 1 : 3 5 
5 21 Dietrich, Franziska TSV Bad Wörishofen W2596 1 5 2 : 5 6 
6 2 Szomódi, Renáta W2594 2 5 3 : 5 0 
7 26 Wüst, Svenja SpVgg Holzgerlingen W2098 3 5 6 : 4 2 
8 25 Patragst, Anja MRRC München W5564 1 5 7 : 1 0 
9 5 Lorenz, Veronika W3089 1 1 : 0 3 : 2 9 

10 16 Nehls, Cornelia TV Langen Triathlon W5565 2 1 : 0 7 : 0 3 
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12.08.2022  -  19:18:57

8. Stauseelauf Bad Wörishofen


